
2nd round Qtr Final Semi Final Final

At Geelong Cement At Geelong Cement At Geelong Cement At Drysdale At Drysdale

Sun 14/2 10.00am

1st Round

M. Redman (RSL)

25

25

25

K. Rees (Drys) 16

26

M. Marra (Leo) 22

A. Salter (Ban) F. Richardson (O/G)

J. Sullivan (Lara)

GBR WOMEN'S CHAMPION OF CHAMPION SINGLES 2020/2021

23

12

25

25

K. Van Weel (St/L)

D. Price (Q/C)

25

16

26

M. Redman (RSL)

J. Connolly (Cem)

W. Ballentine (Hig)

14

23

25

30

24

BYE K. Van Weel (St/L)

25

16

26

22

25

18

C. Hooiveld (Tor)
K. Van Weel (St/L)

22

D. Price (Q/C)

D. Monk (City)

32

31 25

K. Van Weel (St/L)

29 BYE C. Hooiveld (Tor)

28

27 BYE D. Price (Q/C) 25

R. Larkin (Port)26

25 BYE R. Larkin (Port) 11

J. Connolly (Cem) K. Van Weel (St/L)24

23 BYE J. Connolly (Cem) 26

L. Morganti (EP)22

21 L. Hazen (Gee) w/o L. Hazen (Gee) 5

M. Higgins (Pt/L) 2420

19 S. Smith (C/Spr) 25 S. Smith (C/Spr) 24

W. Ballentine (Hig)
18

W. Ballentine (Hig) 25

S. Wolfenden (Bar) 11

W. Ballentine (Hig)17

14

15

D. Robertson (Nor) 10

D. Monk (City)

G. McInerney (BPH) 27

D. Monk (City)

G. McInerney (BPH)

16

13

10

11 M. Redman (RSL)

J. Walter (B/H)

M. Redman (RSL)

J. Walter (B/H)

12

8

9

7 BYE A. Salter (Ban) 25

BYE

A. Salter (Ban)
6

5 BYE J. Sullivan (Lara) 22

4

F. Richardson (O/G)

3 BYE F. Thomas (Inv) 13

2

Sun 14/2  1.00pm start Wed 24/2  4.00pm Sun 28/2  10.00am Sun 28/2 1.00pm 

Faye Richardson (O/G)

WINNER

4 Bowls per Player

25 up KO

1 25

F. Richardson (O/G)

BYE F. Richardson (O/G)

F. Thomas (Inv)
F. Richardson (O/G)


